
Date Visitors Jan

Tuesday, January 1, 2019 0

Wednesday, January 2, 2019 2,141

Thursday, January 3, 2019 1,749

Friday, January 4, 2019 1,361

Saturday, January 5, 2019 1,557

Sunday, January 6, 2019 676

Monday, January 7, 2019 1,853

Tuesday, January 8, 2019 1,897

Wednesday, January 9, 2019 1,880

Thursday, January 10, 2019 1,602

Friday, January 11, 2019 1,122

Saturday, January 12, 2019 1,476

Sunday, January 13, 2019 845

Monday, January 14, 2019 1,860

Tuesday, January 15, 2019 1,621

Wednesday, January 16, 2019 1,810

Thursday, January 17, 2019 1,611

Friday, January 18, 2019 1,069

Saturday, January 19, 2019 1,420

Sunday, January 20, 2019 758

Monday, January 21, 2019 1,213

Tuesday, January 22, 2019 1,841

Wednesday, January 23, 2019 1,781

Thursday, January 24, 2019 1,765

Friday, January 25, 2019 861

Saturday, January 26, 2019 1,565

Sunday, January 27, 2019 830

Monday, January 28, 2019 2,029

Tuesday, January 29, 2019 1,854

Wednesday, January 30, 2019 1,923

Thursday, January 31, 2019 1,674
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